Johnson Lounty, KS$
Well: Thomas B 2-8
Lease Owner: 57 Petroleum

Town 0Oilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
11/13/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-40 Soil & Clay 40
21 Lime 61
6 Shale 67
9 Lime 76
7 Shale 83
20 Lime 103
19 Sand 122
25 Lime 147
27 Shale 174
8 Lime 182
18 Shale 200
18 Lime 218
13 Shale 231
9 Lime 240
20 Shale 260
6 Lime 266
5 Shale 271
7 Lime 278
32 Shale 310
2 Lime 312
10 Shale 322
24 Lime 346
8 Shaie 354
23 Lime 377
4 Shale 381
4 Lime 385
4 Shate 389
6 Lirme 395
25 Shale 420
30 Sandy Shale 450
50 Shale 500
g Sand 508
59 Shale 587
5 Lime 572
14 Shale 586
4 Lime 590
6 Ssndy Shale 596
12 Shale 608
3 Lime 611
2 Shale 613




Johnson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Thomas B 3-8 (913) 837-8400 11/13/2014
Lease Owner: ST Petraleum

2 Coal 615
10 Shale 625
2 Lime 627
98 Shale 725
7 Sand 732
10 Sandy Shale 742
11 Shale 753
3 Shale & Lime 756
26 Shate 782
7 Sand 789
11 Shale 800
3 Sand 803
27 Shale 830
1 Lime 831
15 Shale 846
5 Sand 851
2 Sand 853
1 Sand 854
4 Sand 858

62 Sandy Shale 920 TD
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